
 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 1 January 28, 2020 
 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  

 

Bethesda Route AM        Time 

Wisconsin Ave. & Willow Lane - Women’s Farm Co-op    6:45 
Cedar Lane & Old Georgetown Rd. (just past parking lot entrance on Cedar Lane) 6:52 
Cedar Lane & Conifer Lane (across from Conifer at driveway for UU church) 6:57 
Saul Road & Summit Ave.       6:59 
Stoneybrook Dr. & Hill St.        7:05 
Forest Glen Rd. & Elkton Ave. – Forest Glen Metro    7:11   
Georgia Ave. & August Dr.       7:14 
Georgia Ave. & Wyndham Lane       7:16 
Georgia Ave. & University Blvd. (Subway parking lot)    7:18 
Layhill Rd. & Queensguard Rd.       7:28 
 

Bethesda Route PM        Time 

Layhill Rd. & Queensguard Rd.       4:00 
Georgia Ave. & Blueridge Ave. – Firestone Tires     4:15 
Connecticut Ave. & Knowles Ave. – 7-11      4:20 
Connecticut Ave. & Franklin St.       4:25 
North side of Intersection at Jones Mill Rd. & Coquelin Terrace      4:30  
    (at the Metro bus stop) 
East/West Highway & Rocton Ave.      4:32    
Chelton Rd. & East/West Highway      4:35                                            
Bethesda Metro (la Madeleine, 7607 Old Georgetown Rd.)   4:38 
Old Georgetown Rd. & St. Elmo Ave.      4:41 
Old Georgetown Rd. & Beech Ave. – YMCA     4:48 
 

 

 

 



 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 2 January 28, 2020 
 

 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  

 

Bowie Route AM        Time 

CVS          6:45 
   8601 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. HWY., GLENARDEN, MD 20706  

Rt. 197/Rt. 450 – McDonald’s       7:05 
    14300 GALLANT FOX LANE, BOWIE, MD.  20715 

 

Bowie Route PM - (will be on College Park PM Route)     Time 

CVS          5:05 
    8601 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. HWY., GLENARDEN, MD 20706 

Rt. 197/Rt. 450 – McDonald’s       5:25 
    14300 GALLANT FOX LANE, BOWIE, MD.  20715 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 3 January 28, 2020 
 

 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  

 

College Park Route AM        Time 

Toledo Road – OLD Hyattsville Public Library      6:51 
College Heights Dr. & Woodberry St.       6:58 
9021 Baltimore Ave. (Rt. 1) - AMF College Park Lanes         7:09   
Cherry Hill Rd. & Collier Rd.        7:18 
New Hampshire Ave. & Piping Rock Dr.            7:34 

 

College Park PM        Time  
 
New Hampshire Ave. & Piping Rock         3:59                              
New Hampshire Ave. & Rodney Rd.        4:10 
Rt. 1 & Metzerott Rd. – Rita’s          4:20 
College Heights Dr. & Woodberry St.                                    4:30    
Toledo Road – OLD Hyattsville Public Library      4:40 

Bowie Route PM  - (will be on College Park PM Route)      Time 

CVS          5:05 
    8601 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. HWY., GLENARDEN, MD 20706 

Rt. 197/Rt. 450 – McDonald’s       5:25 
    14300 GALLANT FOX LANE, BOWIE, MD.  20715 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 4 January 28, 2020 
 

 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  

 

Columbia AM Route         Time 

Rt. 108 & BeaverBrook Rd., Columbia      6:35   
Guilford Rd. & Eden Brook Dr. – (Harris Teeter parking lot)   6:53 
Laurel Library - 507 7th St.       7:14    
Rt. 198 & Rt. 29 – DUNKIN’ DONUTS (in Giant shopping center)   7:24 
Amelia Island Court & Harbor Town Drive     7:30 

Columbia PM Route         Time 

Amelia Island Court & Harbor Town Drive     3:50 
Rt. 108 & Wake Forest Rd., Clarksville – Sherwin Williams   4:10   
Guilford Rd. & Eden Brook Dr. – (Harris Teeter parking lot)   4:20 
Laurel Library - 507 7th St.       4:40    
Rt. 198 & Rt. 29 – DUNKIN’ DONUTS (in Giant shopping center)   4:52  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 5 January 28, 2020 
 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  

 

Rockville AM         Time 

SunnyAcres Rd. & Merle Dr.       6:15 
Odendhal Ave. & Lost Knife Rd. – Roy Rogers     6:30 
Geneva Presbyterian Church, 11931 Seven Locks Rd., Potomac   6:57 
W. Montgomery Ave. & Bullard Circle      7:04 
Viers Mill Rd. & Midway Ave.       7:12 
Artic Ave. & Oriental St.        7:20 
Norbeck & Carrolton Rd.       7:30 
 

Rockville PM         Time 

Arctic Ave. & Oriental St.       4:05 
Rockville Metro Kiss & Ride       4:20 
W. Montgomery Ave. & Bullard Circle (at park pull off)    4:30 
Geneva Presbyterian Church, 11931 Seven Locks Rd., Potomac   4:40  
Odendhal Ave. & Lost Knife Rd. – Roy Rogers     5:10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 6 January 28, 2020 
 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  
 

Silver Spring/Takoma Park AM       Time 

Maplewood Ave. & Maple Ave.       6:54 
Carroll Ave. & Tulip Ave.       6:57 
Takoma Park Metro – Kiss & Ride      7:02 
North of Intersection of Burlington/Philadelphia & Fenton   7:05 
Dale Dr. & Colesville Rd. (Kingsbury Dr./Mrs. K’s Toll House)   7:12 
Colesville Rd. & Indian Spring Dr.      7:14 

 

Silver Spring/Takoma Park PM       Time 

Georgia Ave. & August Dr.       4:05 
Forest Glen Metro        4:10 
Forest Glen Rd. & Seminary Rd. – BP Gas Station     4:12 
Forest Glen Rd. & Belvedere Pl.        4:14  
Sutherland Rd. & Lanark Way       4:17 
Colesville Rd. & Granville Dr.        4:19 
Franklin Ave. & Ocala St.        4:23 
Franklin Ave. & Flower Ave.        4:25                                                 
Hilltop Ave. & Maple Ave.       4:30 
Carroll Ave. & Tulip Ave.       4:34 
Takoma Park Metro – Kiss & Ride      4:40 
Fenton Ave. & Silver Spring St.       4:45  
Dale Dr. & Mansfield Rd.       4:49 
Dale Dr. & Bonifant St.        4:50 
 
   

 

 

 



 

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL Page | 7 January 28, 2020 
 

 

2020-2021 BUS ROUTES  

Tenleytown AM          Time 

Tenleytown - 40th St. NW         6:50 

Located in Tenleytown off of Wisconsin Ave. on 40th St. NW (one way going south) between Albermarle 
and Brandywine Streets.  The bus will pick-up on 40th St NW behind Whole Foods at the Metro bus stop.                                                                                               

 

Tenleytown PM          Time 

Tenleytown - 40th St. NW         4:50 

Located in Tenleytown off of Wisconsin Ave. on 40th St. NW (one way going south) between Albermarle 
and Brandywine Streets.  The bus will pick-up on 40th St NW behind Whole Foods at the Metro bus stop 


